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fabriQ ua Köpük El  Sabunu │ وا رغوة غسل اليدينكفابري │fabriQ ua Foam Hand Wash  

"It ensures hand cleaning of customers and employees of factory, restaurant and hotel. Foam foam soap purifies your hands with  high 

surface -active content in its formula. As it is foam, its use is easy and practicel. It is high performance, aromatic hand cleaning s ubstance. It is more 

econom ical compared with normal soaps.’’  

للمضخات والموزعات المستخدمة مع هذه المنتجات ٢٢ - ۲۱يرجى الرجوع إلى الصفحة  .  

Bu ürünlerle birlikte kullanılan pompalar ve dağıtıcılar için sayfa 21  - 22 'ye bakınız.  │See page 21 - 22 for pumps and dispensers used with these 

products.  

fabriQua Sıvı El  Sabunu │ صابون سائل لليدينفابريكوا  │fabriQua Liquid Hand Wash  

"It ensures hand cleaning of customers and  employees of factory, restaurant and hotel  It purifies your hands with the  surface -active substance in 

its formula. It is high  performance, aromatic, hand wash  substance. ." 

 
 
 
  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

LIQUID HAND SOAP  

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0301 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0068  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0058  

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

FOAM HAND SOAP  

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.-  

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0175 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0097  

In Box  20 L  x  1 Bottle 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   
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fabriQ ua Saç Şampuanı│فابريكوا شامبو الشعر│fabriQua Hair Shampoo  

It has anionic active substances and special skin oiling non -ionic foam increasing special active substances and perfume in its formula. It 

effectively cleans hair with its foamy formula and gives shiny and vivacious appearance. pH value is compatible with skin and  scalp. The active 

substances in its content can biologically decompose in the nature.  

fabriQua Duş Jeli │ فابريكوا شامبو غسيل الجسم  │fabriQua Shower Gel  

It has anionic active substances and special skin oiling non -ionic foam increasing special active substances and perfume in its formula. It cleans 

skin without drying with its special formula and  gives moisture to the skin it needs; pH value is compatibles with skin. It gives freshness to the skin. 

The active substances in its content can biologically decompose in the nature.  

 
  

HAIR SHAMPOO  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0054  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  
Used directly by 

lathering up  

with hand 

Price   

20 ml. 

 

Code  rk.0293  

In Box  20 ml. x 1000 pcs  

Dossage  
Used dir ectly by 

lathering up with 

hand 

Price   

SHOWER GEL  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0354 

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  
Used directly by 

lathering up  

with hand 

Price   

20 ml. 

 

Code  rk.0773 

In Box  20 ml. x 1000 pcs  

Dossage  
Used dir ectly by 

lathering up with 

hand 

Price   
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fabriQua Elde Yıkama Bulaşık Deterjanı │ اليدين  لغسل  الصحون منظففابريكوا   │fabriQua Dishwashing Liquid for Hand  Washing  

A liquid hand dishwashing product containing highly active substances that deeply cleans oil and dirt. It is formulated accor ding to neutral pH 

value. It is easily rinsed and does not leave stains or layers on the surfaces.  

 
 

  

DISH WASHING LIQUID FOR H AND WASHING  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0070 

In Box  20 L x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  3-6 ml / 1 L Water  

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0289  

In Box  4 L x 4 Bottle  

Dossage  3-6 ml / 1 L Water  

Price   

0.75 L  

 

Code  rk.0112 

In Box  750 ml. x 12 pcs 

Dossage  3-6 ml / 1 L Water  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0026  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  10 -15 ml  / 1 L Water 

Price   

EKONOMIC DISHWASHING LIQUID FOR HAND WASHING  
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fabriQua End. Bulaşık Makine Deterjanı │ اليدين  لغسل  الصحون منظففابريكوا   │fabriQua Industrial Dishwasher Detergent  

It emulsifies all kinds of oil residues by penetrating to the dirty surfaces very well. It prevents re -sticking of the dispersed dirt onto the surface. It 

eliminates harmful effects caused by water hardness and does not cause to calcification. It  does  not harm to the luster of washed material.  

It is dosed with dosage pumps.  

fabriQua End. Bulaşık Makine Parlatıcısı │ الصن ملمع الاواني لغسالة الصحونمفابريكوا  │fabriQua Industrial Dishwasher Rinse Aid  

It contains oil and dirt remover active substances, organic solvents in its formulation. It prevents remaining of the deterge nt residues on the 

washed materials, ensures that they are stainless, dry, and shiny.  It is dosed with dosage pumps.  

 

 
 
 

 
  

INDUSTRIAL DISHWASHER DETERGENT  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0182 

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  2-6  ml  / 1 L Water 

Price   

INDUSTRIAL DISHWASHER RINSE AID  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0100 

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  
0,2-1,2  ml  / 1 L 

Water 

Price   
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fabriQua Kir ve  Yağ Sökücü │ منظف الدهون والأوساخ لأسطح المطبخفابريكوا  │fabriQua Kitchen Surface Oil and Dirt Remover  

With its powerful formula, it is high performance, persistent protein and oil remover product is used in the cleaning of all kinds of surfaces, 

equipment and benches that contact with food in industrial kitchens and food production facilities.  

fabriQua Yanık Yağ, Barbekü ve Fırın Temizleyici │ منظف الزيت المحترق والشوايات والأفرانفابريكوا  │fabriQua Burned Oil, Barbecue & Oven 

Cleaner  
It cleans the burned oil on kitchen equipment like furnace, oven and barbecue. It is a suitable cleaner for deep fryers and e xtractor hoods. It is an 

alkali product. It breaks and disperses the oil. It easily decomposes in the nature.  

 
  

DIRT AND OIL REMOVER FOR KITCHEN SURFACES  

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0177 

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

1 L  

 

Code  rk.0297 

In Box  1000 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0024  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

GRILL CLEANER  

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0168 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  

Applied directly on 

the surface. For 

heavily burned stains, 

a 10% solution is 

prepared.  

Price   
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Kostik Soda Coustic Soda Flake│الصودا الكاوية│  

“It is used for cleaning oil, dirt, and other organic residues. It is effective for cleaning ovens, pipes, and equipment. Cau stic can also be used to 

clear blockages in sinks and drains, but this process should be carried out with caution.”  

fabriQua Paslanmaz Çelik Yüzey Parlatıcısı fabriQua Stainless Steell Polish│فابريكا ملمع أسطح الستانلس ستيل│  

“It is used for cleaning oil, dirt, and other organic residues. It is effective for cleaning ovens, pipes, and equipment. Cau stic can also be used to 

clear blockages in sinks and drains, but this process should be carried out with caution.”  

 
  

COUSTIC SODA FLAKE                                                                                                                      

25 KG  

 

Code  rk.0179 

In Box  25 KG  x 1 Sack  

Dossage  Please Contact us.  

Price   

STEELL POLISHER  

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0188 

In Box  500 ml. x  1 pcs  

Dossage  
1-3 ml = 1 m2 It is 

directly sprayed on 

the surface  

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0299  

In Box  4 Liter  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  
1-3 ml = 1 m2 It is 

directly sprayed on 

the surface  

Price   
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fabriQua Çok Amaçlı Yüzey Temizleyici │ الاستخداما متعدد  الأسطح منظف فابريكوا │fabriQua Multi -Purpose Surface Cleaner  

Zemin, duvar ve genel ekipman temizliği için çok amaçlı temizleyici. Yüzeyi çizmeden temizler. Kolayca durulanır  ve hoş bir koku bırakır.  

fabriQua Zemin Temizleme Makinası Deterjanı fabriQua Zemin Temizleme Makinası Deterjanı│فابريكوا منظف ماكينة تنظيف الأرضيات│  

It cleans heavy dirt in the industrial areas like factories, workshops, large business centers , hotels etc. It is even effective in hard waters. It is used 

on all alkali resistant surfaces. It is suitable for use in automat and pressure cleaning machines.  

 
  

MULTI -PURPOSE SURFACE CLEANER  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0090  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  5-10 ml / 1 L Water 

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0290  

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  5-10 ml / 1 L Water 

Price   

MULTI -PURPOSE SURFACE CLEANER  for FLOOR MACHINE  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0101 

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  

It is used in the ratio 

of 2-3 ml / 1 L water 

according to the  

capacity of the 

detergent tank.  

Price   
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fabriQua Ahşap Temizleyici fabriQua Wood Surface Cleaner│فابريكوا منظف و ملمع الأخشاب│  

"Developed With A Soap -Based Formula For The Daily Cleaning And Care Of  All Wooden Surfaces Such As Parquet Floors, Wooden Doors, 

Windows, And Stairs. It Cleans Dirt Without Damaging The Surface, Provides A Pleasant Fragrance And Long -Lasting Shine."  

fabriQua Camsil │فابريكوا منظف الزجاج│fabriQua Glass Cleaner  

 ‘’It contains powerful solvents that gives shine to the surface and ensures quick drying. Thanks to special nano technology for mula, it cleans all 

kinds of stains and dirt on the applied surfaces, it prevents fogging and delays contamination in regular use. It is used for  cleaning and polishi ng 

glass and all shiny surfaces.’’  

 
  

WOOD SURFACE  CLEANER  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0169 

In Box  20 L  x  1 Bottle 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0171 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0332  

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

GLASS CLEANER  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0172 

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0173 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0765  

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   
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Antiseptik Yüzey Temizleyici Antiseptic Surface Cleaner│منظف أسطح مطهر│  

“It comes with a powerful solution that kills harmful germs and bacteria effectively. It disinfects surfaces, providing safe use at home, schools, 

hospitals, and restaurants. It is economical and keeps floors and toilets hygienic, making spaces safe for children and adult s.” 

fabriqua Kireç ve Pas Sökücü fabriqua Lime and Rust Remover│فابريكا مزيل التكلس والصدأ│  

“It can be used on all acid -resistant surfaces and materials. With its powerful formula, it removes lime, cement, concrete residues and rust stains 

on surfaces and equipment. It has low foamy, rinsed  easily. It should not be contacted with aluminium and copper alloys.  

 
  

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0314 

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

ANTISEPTIC SURFACE CLEANER  

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0313 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.-  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

LIME and RUS T  REMOVER  

0,9 L  

 

Code  rk.0174 

In Box  900 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  
Manual use: 1  / 10 L 

water 

Machine: 250 ml / 1 L  

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0107 

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  
Manual use: 1  / 10 L 

water 

Machine: 250 ml / 1 L  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0082  

In Box  20 L  x  1 Bottle 

Dossage  
Manual use: 1  / 10 L 

water 

Machine: 250 ml / 1 L  

Price   
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Tuvalet Temizleyici │ منظف المراحيض   │Toilet  Cleaner  

It is effective for cleaning of all kinds of yellowing stains and lime accumulations Formed in and around the edge folds of t oilets and urinals.  

Wc & Banyo Temizleyici Toilet & Bath│فابريكا منظف الحمام والمرحاض│  Cleaner  

It is effective for cleaning of all kinds of yellowing stains and lime accumulations Formed in and around the edge folds of t oilets and urinals.  

 
  

TOILET CLEANER  

1 L  

 

Code  rk.0056  

In Box  900 ml.x 12 pcs 

Dossage  - 

Price   

0,96  L  

 

Code  rk.0129 

In Box  960 ml. x 12 pcs 

Dossage  - 

Price   

0,7 L  

 

Code  rk.0284  

In Box  700 ml .x 12 pcs 

Dossage  - 

Price   

DEEP BLUE PRO - TOILET  & BATH  CLEANER  

1 L  

 

Code  rk.0174 

In Box  1000 ml. x  12 pcs 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   
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fabriQua Sıvı Çamaşır Deterjanı fabriqua Liquid Laundry Detergent│فابريكا سائل غسل الملابس│  

It is a concentrated liquid laundry detergent. The surfactants, soap, water softeners, optical brighteners, enzymes, preserva tives, and fragrance in 

its formula dissolve completely in water to ensure spotless cleaning. It is suitable for both white and colored laundry. With  its near -neutral 

formula, it saves time, water, and energy during the rinsing step.  

Toz  Çamaşır Deterjanı Powder Laundry Detergent│مسحوق غسيل│  

It is a cleaning agent in the form of fine granules that becomes active when combined with water, ensuring the cleaning of cl othes, bed sheets, and 

other textile products. Thanks to the surfactants, enzymes, and other ingredients in its formula, it penetrates deep into the  fabric to break down 

dirt and stains. 

 
 
  

LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT  

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0339  

In Box  4 L x 4  Bottle  

Dossage  
7–12 ml / 1 kg dry 

laundry  

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0099  

In Box  20 L  x 1 Bottle  

Dossage  
7–12 ml / 1 kg dry 

laundry  

Price   

POWDER LAUNDRY DETERGENT  

9 KG  

 

Code  rk.0082  

In Box  9 KG   x 2 Sack  

Dossage  - 

Price   
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fabriQua Çamaşır Yumuşatıcısı fabriQua Fabric Softener│فابريكا منعم الملابس│  

Thanks to its special formula, it prevents wearing out of clothing fibres as a result of continuous washing and rinsing. As i t prevents static electric, 

it makes ironing easier. It prevents the curtains from holding dust and thus getting dirty quickly. It softens the laundries and leaves a pleasant 

scent.  

fabriQua Çamaşır Suyu│ مبيض الملابسفابريكا  │fabriQua Bleach  

It contains chlorine -based whitener in its formula. It ensures white, stain -free and hygienic laundries. When used in general cleaning for 

disinfection purpose, it ensures maximum hygiene.  

 
 
  

1 L  

 

Code  rk.0105 

In Box  1000 ml. x  12 pcs 

Dossage  
2-8 g / 1 kg dry 

laundry 

Price   

FABRIC SOFTENER  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0325 

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle 

Dossage  
5-10 ml / 1 kg dry 

laundry  

Price   

BLEACH  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0069  

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle  

Dossage  
2-8 g / 1 kg dry 

laundry 

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0110 

In Box  4 L x 4 Bottle  

Dossage  
2-8 g / 1 kg dry 

laundry 

Price   
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fabriQua Fırçasız Oto Yıkama Köpüğü fabriQua Brushless Polished Car Wash│ فابريكا رغوة غسل السيارات بدون فرشاة│  

Brushless Car Wash Shampoo provides effective cleaning with high -pressure water without any friction on the vehicle’s surface, thanks to its 

special formula. This product is safely preferred for car washes where no brushes are used and gently dissolves and removes d irt from the vehicle’s 

surface. The specially developed Brushless Car Wash Shampoo cleans your vehicle without scratching it.  

Fabriqua Fırçalı Oto Şampuanı │ بالفرشاة السيارات  غسيل شامبو  فابريكا  │Fabriqua Brush Car Wash Shampoo  

Brush Car Wash Shampoo is specially formulated to easily remove stubborn dirt and stains from the vehicle’s surface with the help of a brush. Its 

rich foam lifts dirt away, leaving the car clean and shiny. It can be safely used in automatic wash tunnels and for manual br ush washing. With 

regular use, it does not harm the car’s paint and helps maintain a well -kept, polished appearance.  

 
  

BRUSHLESS POLISHED CAR WASH  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0166 

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle  

Dossage  1 L / 50 L of water 

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0137 

In Box  4 L x 4 Bottle  

Dossage  1 L / 50 L of water 

Price   

BRUSH  CAR WASH  SHAMPOO  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0347  

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle  

Dossage  100 g / 10 L water 

Price   

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0356  

In Box  4 L x 4 Bottle  

Dossage  100 g / 10 L water 

Price   
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Fabriqua Motor Yağ Temizleyici │ الدهون  ومزيل  المحرك منظف فابريكا  │Fabriqua Engine Cleaner and Degreaser  

It deeply removes accumulated oil, dirt, and other residues from the engine bay. Thanks to its special formula, it dissolves and lifts grime without 

damaging engine components. It also restores the engine’s appearance, leaving it looking cleaner and well -maintained.  

 
  

ENGINE CLEANER and DEGREASER  

4 L  

 

Code  rk.0176 

In Box  4 L x 4 Bottle  

Dossage  
Use und iluted or 

dilute 1/1 with water 

Price   

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0098  

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle  

Dossage  
Use und iluted or 

dilute 1/1 with water 

Price   

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.0328  

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs 

Dossage  
Use und iluted or 

dilute 1/1 with water 

Price   
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Fabriqua Lastik Parlatıcısı │ فابري كوا تلميع وحماية الإطارات  │fabriQua Tire Shine & Protectant  

Its special formula nourishes the tire surface, prevents cracking, and delivers a deep shine. By eliminating dullness and fad ing, it gives your tires a 

fresh, glossy finish and adds a touch of elegance to your vehicle.  

FabriQ ua Torpido Bakım Sütü fabriQua Dashboard Cleaner & Conditioner│ فابريكا منظف وملمع الطابلوه│  

Dashboard Care Milk provides deep cleaning and care for ashboards and other plastic surfaces. Its special formula nourishes s urfaces, delays dust 

buildup, and leaves a long -lasting shine. With UV protection, it shields surfaces from the harmful effects of sunlight, preventing fading and 

cracking.  

 
  

TIRE SHINE & PROTECTANT  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.0098  

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

0.5 L  

 

Code  rk.-  

In Box  500 ml. x  12 pcs 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

DASHBOARD CLEANER & CONDITIONER  

20 L  

 

Code  rk.-  

In Box  20 l.x 1 bottle  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   
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Banyo & Tuvalet Koku Ürünleri │ منتجات عطور الحمام والمرحاض   │Bathroom & Toilet Odor Control Products  

Our bathroom & toilet fragrance products eliminate bad odors and add freshness and hygiene to any space. Practical and effect ive solutions for 

hotels, restaurants, and public areas.  

Oda ve Ortam Parfümü Room and Ambient Perfume│عطر الغرفة والجو│  

Removes unwanted odors in homes, offices, and indoor spaces, leaving a pleasant and fresh scent.  

 
  

ROOM and AMBIENT PERFUME  

0.35 L  

 

Code  rk.0034  

In Box  350 ml. x  12 pcs 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

200 ml.  

 

Code  rk.0062  

In Box  200 ml. x  12 pcs 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

0.26 L  

 

Code  rk.0324  

In Box  260 ml. x  12 pcs  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

BATHROOM & WC ODOR CONTROL  

- 

 

Code  rk.0291 

In Box  100gr.x 12 pcs in Pack  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0059  

In Box  12 pcs in Pack  

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0050  

In Box  3 pcs x 12 pack 

Dossage  For Direckt Use  

Price   



Emporium G.T.C    

 
 

 
~ 18 ~ 

 
  

Z Katlama Kağıt El Havlusu Z│Z منشفة يد مطوية على شكل│ -Fold Disposable Paper Hand Towel  

3 KG  

 

Code  rk.0065 

In Box  12 pack in Box  

Features  2 ply –  150 Sheets 

Price   

4 KG  

 

Code  rk.-  

In Box  12 pack in Box  

Features  3 ply –  200 Sheets  

Price   

Kağıt El Havlular │ ورقية يد مناشف │Paper Hand Towels  

3 KG  

 

Code  rk.0067 

In Box  6 roll  in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   

3 KG  

 

Code  rk.0093  

In Box  6 roll in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0029  

In Box  24 roll in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   
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  Peçeteler Paper Napkins│مناديل طعام│  

- 

 

Code  rk.0076  

In Box  100 x  24 pack in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   

3 KG  

 

Code  rk.0066  

In Box  18 pack in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   

Yüz Peçeteler │ كلينكس مناديل/  وجه مناديل │Facial Tissues  

- 

 

Code  rk.0040  

In Box  5 x 6 pack in Box  

Features  2 ply 100 Sheets pack  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0057 

In Box  10 x 4 pack in Box  

Features  
3 ply –  225 Gr. 

600 Sheets pack  

Price   

Islak Mendil Wet Wipes│مناديل مبللة│  

- 

 

Code  rk.0187 

In Box  120 x 12 pack in Box  

Features  - 

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.-  

In Box  1000 pcs in Box  

Features  - 

Price   
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Tuvalet  Kağıtları  Toilet Papers │ورق المرحاض │

8.97 % cheaper per meter and layer.  

 

Code  rk.0094  

In Box  46 m.  x 24 roll in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.3144 

In Box  32 x 3 pack in Box  

Features  3 ply  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk- 

In Box  24 x 1 pack in Box  

Features  3 ply  

Price   

Center Feed Toilet P aper Mini Jumbo  Toilet Papers 

4 KG  

 

Code  rk.0092  

In Box  12 roll in Box  

Features  2 ply  

Price   

5 KG  

 

Code  rk.0009  

In Box  6 roll in Box  

Features  100% w ater-Soluble  

Price   

Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser  Klozet Kapak Örtüsü  

- 

 

Code  rk.0039 

In Box  1 pcs 

Features  ABS plastic  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0315 

In Box  
250  Sheets x 18 pack 

 in Box  

Features  100% w ater-Soluble  

Price   
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500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0209  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

Sıvı Sabun Dispenserleri Soap Dispensers │موزعات صابون سائل│  

500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0226  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue ABS plastic  

Price   

500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0233 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

1000 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0234  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Black ABS plastic  

Price   

1000 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0236  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features   Stainless Steell  

Price   

1000 cc. Origin PRC  

 

Code  rk.0089  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Stainless Steell  

Price   

500 cc. Origin PRC  

 

Code  rk.0275 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Stainless Steell  

Price   
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Köpük Sabun Dispenserleri │ موزعات صابون الرغوة  │Foam Soap Dispensers  

1000 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0227 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0351 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

1000 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0235 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features   Stainless Steell  

Price   

1000 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0229  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Black ABS plastic  

Price   

500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0048  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue  ABS plastic  

Price   

500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0350 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

500 cc. Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0228  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Black  ABS plastic  

Price   
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Center Feed Towel Dispenser  

- 

 

Code  rk.0221 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue ABS plastic  

Price   

Z Katlama Kağıt Havlu Aparatları Z - موزعات مناديل ورقية مطوية على شكل │  │ Z -Fold Paper Towel Dispensers  

- 

 

Code  rk.055K  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Black ABS plastic  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0085  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0232  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue ABS plastic  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0237 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features   Stainless Steell  

Price   

Touchless Paper T owel D ispenser  

- 

 

Code  rk.0231 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue ABS plastic  

Price   
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- 

 

Code  rk.0221 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue ABS plastic  

Price   

Peçete Aparatları │ مناديل موزعات  │Napkin Dispensers  

- 

 

Code  rk.0225 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Made of Wood 

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.0224  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price   

Tuvalet Kağıt Aparatları│موزع ورق التواليت│Toilet Paper Dispensers  

- 

 

Code  rk.0274 

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features   Stainless Steell  

Price   

- 

 

Code  rk.-  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  White ABS plastic  

Price  - 

- 

 

Code  rk.0222  

Sales Unit  1 pcs 

Features  Blue ABS plastic  

Price   
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Otel Konaklama Kişisel Bakım Ürünleri Hotel Guest Personal Care Products│الفندقية للإقامة الشخصية  العناية مجموعة│  

  Hotel Hair Sha mpoo     

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs  

Features  20 ml.  

Price   

  Hotel So ap       

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000  pcs  

Features  15 Gr.  

Price   

  Hotel Shower Gel    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs 

Features  20 ml.  

Price   

  Hotel Body Loti on    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs 

Features  20 ml.  

Price   
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  Shaving Kit VIP    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  BLACK  

Price   

  Shaving Kit    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  — 

Price   

  Disposable Dental  Care Kit    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  Polybag Packaging  

Price   

  Disposable Dental Care Kit    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  Box Packaging  

Price   

  Disposable Com b   

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs  

Features  — 

Price   

  Vanity Kit   

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs  

Features  — 

Price   

  Bath Sponge    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  — 

Price   
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  Hotel Sewing Kit    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs  

Features  — 

Price   

  Shoe Polishing Sponge    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1000 pcs 

Features  — 

Price   

    Plastic Shoe Horn    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  — 

Price   

Disposable Hotel Slippers    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  Economic  

Price   

  Disposable Hotel Slippers    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  500 pcs  

Features  Good Quality  

Price   

  Disposable Laundry Bag    

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1 pcs  

Features  Nylon  Bag 

Price   

   Fabric Disposable Laundry Bag     

 

Code   

Sales Unit  1 pcs  

Features  Cloth Bag  

Price   
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    Yüz Havlusu Face Towe │ م الحما رداء │ l    

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price  

 
 
 

1 

200 gr / m² 

70 x 90 Cm 

 

 
 

250 gr / m²  

  Yastık│وسادة│Pillow     

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 
 

 
 
 

1 

1 kg 

50 x 70 Cm 

 

 3 kg  

  Banyo Havlusu│ رداء الحما  م │ Bath Towel   
 

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 
 

 
 
 

1 

400 gr / m² 

70 x 140 Cm 

 

 
 

500 gr / m²  

  Banyo Ayak Havlusu│الفندق لحمّام قدمين منشفة│Bath Floor Towel   
 

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 

 

 
 
 

1 

250 gr / m² 

50 x 70 Cm 

 

 300 gr / m²  

  Bornoz│رداء الحمام│Bathrope    

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 

 

 1 — —  

  Yorgan│لحاف│Duvet     

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 

 

 
 
 

1 300 gr / m² 

155 x 215 Cm  

 195 x 215 Cm  
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  Tek Kişilik Çarşaf Single│شرشف مفرد سادة│  Sheet    

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 

 

 
 

 
 
 
1 

63 Wire / Cm² 

160 x 240 Cm 

 

 83 Wire / Cm²  

  Çift Kişilik Çarşaf Double│شرشف  سرير مزدوج│   Flat Sheet    

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 

 
 

 
 
 
1 

63 Wire / Cm² 

240 x 280 Cm 

 

 83 Wire / Cm²  

  Tek Kişilik Nevresim Takımı Single Duvet Cover Set│ طقم غطاء لحاف  فردي│      

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 
 
 

 

1 

63 Wire / Cm² 

160 x 240 Cm 

 

 83 Wire / Cm²  

  Çift Kişilik Nevresim Takımı Double Duvet Cover Set│طقم غطاء لحاف مزدوج│     

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price  

 
 

 

1 

63 Wire / Cm² 

200 x 220 Cm 

 

 83 Wire / Cm²  

  Yastık Kılıfı Pillowcase│ وسادة كيس│     

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 
 

 
 

 
 
 
1 

63 Wire / Cm² 

70 x 90 Cm 

 

 83 Wire / Cm²  

Yorgan Kılıfı Duvet Cover│ غطاء لحاف│     

Code Sales Unit Weight Size Price 
 
 

 
 
 
1 

63 Wire / Cm² 

200 x 220 Cm 

 

 83 Wire / Cm²  
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  Çelik Ovma Teli │    

سلك تنظيف الأوان  │Steel Scouring Pads  

30 Gr.  

 

Code  rk.0277 

In Box  3 pcs x 12 pack 

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.3152 

In Box  12 pcs in pack  

Price   

Bulaşık Süngerleri Dishwashing Sponge│اسفنجة الصحون│  

— 

 

Code  rk.0344  

In Box  10 pcs in pack  

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.0071 

In Box  6 pcs in pack  

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.0071 

In Box  5 pcs in pack  

Price   

Mikrofiber Temizlik Bezleri Microfiber Cleaning Cloths│قماش ميكروفيبى للتنظيف│  

Origin PRC  

 

Code  rk.0037  

In Box  12 cloth in pack  

Price   

Ekstra Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0767 

In Box  20 cloth in pack  

Price   

Ekonomic Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0032  

In Box  20 cloth in pack  

Price   

60 Gr. Origin Turkey  

 

Code  rk.0073  

In Box  1 x 12 pcs in pack 

Price   
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Hijyen & Koruyucu  Eldivenler │ القفازات الواقية والصح    │Protective & Hygiene Gloves  

Ekstra Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0072 

In Box  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0072 

In Box  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.0867 

In Box  
100 Pairs x  50 pack in 

Box  

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.0128 

In Box  100 x 10 pack in Box  

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.0127 

In Box  100 x 10 pack in Box  

Price   

— 

 

Code  rk.0079  

In Box  100 x 10 pack in Box  

Price   

Origin PRC  

 

Code  rk.0153 

In Box  12 pairs in pack 

Price   

Origin TURKEY  

 

Code  rk.0153 

In Box  12 pairs in pack 

Price   
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Destek Hijyen Ürünleri Support Hygiene Products│مستلزمات النظافة المساند│  

“Complete hygiene and safety solutions for your kitchen staff.”  

 
  

Disposable Sleeve Cover  

 

Code  rk.0074  

Sales Unit  100 pcs in pack  

Price   

Disposable Beard Cover  

 

Code  rk. 

Sales Unit  100 pcs in pack  

Price   

Disposable H air Caps  

 

Code  rk.0163 

Sales Unit  100 pcs in pack  

Price   

Disposable  Shoe Cover  

 

Code  rk.0198 

Sales Unit  1000 pcs in Sack  

Price   

Vinyl Dishwashing Apron  

 

Code  rk.0164  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

First Aid Kit  

 

Code  rk.0016 

Sales Unit  Set of 30 Pieces  

Price   

H air Caps  Dispenser  

 

 
 

 

Code  rk.0223 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Face Mask  

 

 
 

Code  rk.0161 

Sales Unit  50 piece/  Pack  

Price   
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Tek Kullanımlık Sofra Ürünleri Disposable Tableware│منتجات المائدة ذات الاستخدام الواحد│  

“Disposable tableware products designed for hygiene and convenience in kitchens, events and catering.”  

 
 
  

Disposable Plastic Table Spoon  

 

Code  rk.0146 

Sales Unit  
50 Spoon x 40 Pack 

in Box  

Price   

Disposable Plastic Table Fork  

 

Code  rk.0147 

Sales Unit  
50 Spoon x 40 Pack 

in Box  

Price   

Disposable Plastic Tea Stirrer  

 

Code  rk.0316 

Sales Unit  
50 Stirrer x 40 Pack 

in Box  

Price   

Disposable Wood  Tea Stirrer  

 

Code  rk.0118 

Sales Unit  500 Stirrer in Pack  

Price   

Disposable Plastic Cups  

 

Capacity   180 cc.  

Code   rk.0317 

Sales Unit  100 x 30 Pack in Box  

Price    

Disposable Paper Cups  

 

Capacity  6 oz.  7 oz.  

Code  rk.0343  rk.0189 

Sales Unit  50 x 20 Pack in Box  

Price    

Disposable Tablecloth (Plastic)  

 

Code  rk.0118 

Sales Unit  500 Stirrer in Pack  

Price   
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Kat Arabaları Yedek Parça & Kovaları  Spare Parts & Replacement Buckets for│قطع غيار و دلاء بديلة لعربات التنظيف │

Trolleys  

Our spare parts and replacement buckets for housekeeping trolleys are designed to keep daily cleaning operations running smoo thly. Durable and 

compatible parts make it easy to replace damaged components, extend equipment lifespan, and maintain high cleaning efficiency . 

 
  

Cleaning Trolley  

 

Code  rk.0320  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Steel  

Replacement Mop Wringer  

 

Code  rk.0004  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Plastic Double Bucket  

Cleaning Trolley  

 

Code  rk.0185 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit 

Price   

Steel  Double Bucket  

Cleaning Trolley  

 

Code  rk.0327 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Spare Buckets for  

Double Bucket Cleaning Trolley  

 

Code  rk.3150 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Plastic  

Replacement Mop Wringer  

 

Code  rk.0154 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Spare Buckets  

for Cleaning Trolley  

 

Code  rk.0120 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Caution Wet Floor  

 

Code  rk.0014 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   
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Temizlik Kovaları & Yedek Mop Parçaları Cleaning Pails & Mop Refills│دلاء التنظيف وقطع غيار الممسحة│  

Durable cleaning buckets and spare mop parts for offices, hotels, and all professional spaces. Practical, high -quality solutions for efficient 

cleaning and long -lasting use.  

 
  

Spin Mop Bucket Set  

 

Code  rk.0035  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Microfiber Mop Head Refill  

 

Code  rk.0033 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Spin Mop Spare Parts Kit  

 

Code  rk.0083  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Water Bucket  

 

Code  rk.0265  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Wet Mop Clip –  Plastic Type  

 

Code  rk.0191 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Colored White Mop  

 

Code  rk.0258  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

White  Wet Mop  

 

Code  rk.0254 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Wide Wet Mop  

 

Code  rk.0259 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   
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Nemli Moplar & Tutucuları │ تالمماسح الرطبة وحاملاتها    │Mop Heads & Frames  

Durable damp mops and practical holders for effective floor cleaning in professional spaces. Ensures easy use and hygienic re sults.  

 
  

Floor Damp Mop  

 

Length  40 Cm  50 Cm  60 Cm  80 Cm  

Code  rk.0238  rk.0156 rk.0239  rk.0242  

Price      

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Chain -Stitched Damp Mop  

 

Length  40 Cm  50 Cm  60 Cm  80 Cm  

Code  rk.0241 rk.0243  rk.0244  rk.0245  

Price      

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Orlon Dust  Mop 

 

Length  40 Cm  50 Cm  60 Cm  80 Cm  

Code  rk.0246  rk.0248  rk.0247  rk.0249  

Price      

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Microfiber  Damp Mop  

 

Length  40 Cm  50 Cm  60 Cm  80 Cm  

Code  rk.0250  rk.0251 rk.0252 rk.0253 

Price      

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Wire Damp & Dust Mop Frame  

 

Length  — 50 Cm  60 Cm  80 Cm  

Code  — rk.0453  rk.0051 rk.0345 

Price      

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Plastic Damp & Dust Mop Frame 

 

Length  40 Cm  50 Cm  60 Cm  80 Cm  

Code  rk.0192 rk.0157 rk.0193 rk.0194 

Price      

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  



Emporium G.T.C    

 
 

 
~ 37 ~ 

Zemin Silecekleri Floor Squeegees│ممسحات أرضية │  

Floor squeegees are designed for efficient water and dirt removal on tiles, marble, or concrete. The flexible sponge head and  ergonomic handle 

socket allow easy back -and-forth movement across large areas.  

 
  

Eko. Double -Sponge F loor Squeegee  

 

 

Length  40 Cm  55 Cm 70 Cm  

Code  — rk.0007  rk.0012 

Price     

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Dustpan and Brush Set with Handle  

 

Size  Large  

Code  rk.0216 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Dustpan and Brush Set with Handle  

 

Size  Medium  

Code  rk.0215 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Single -Wheel F loor Squeegee  

 

Length  40 Cm  55 Cm 70 Cm  

Code  rk.0206  rk.0159 rk.0207 

Price     

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Double -Sponge F loor Squeegee  

 

 

Length  40 Cm  55 Cm 70 Cm  

Code  rk.020 2 rk.0203  rk.0204 

Price     

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Dustpan and Brush Set with Handle  

 

Size  Eco. Small  

Code  rk.0214 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   
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Temizlik Fırçaları ve Saplı Ürünler Cleaning Brushes & Handled Tools│فرش التنظيف والمنتجات المزودة بمقابض│  

This collection is designed with a focus on hygiene and practicality, making everyday cleaning tasks easier. High -quality materials and ergonomic 

details ensure long -lasting and comfortable use.  

 
  

Hard  Hand Brush 

 

Length  - 

Code  rk.0300  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Plastıc Toilet Brush for WC  

 

Length  Eko.  Lux  

Code  rk.0197 rk.0196 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

Washing Brush  

 

Length  17 Cm 20 Cm  

Code  rk.0183 rk.0271 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

Hard  Floor Brush  

 

Length  17 Cm 

Code  rk.0273 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Soft Floor Brush  

 

Length  17 Cm 

Code  rk.0272 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Hard  Outdoor Floor Brush  

 

Length  40 Cm  

Code  rk.0333 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Steell Toilet Brush for WC  

 

Length  — 

Code  rk.0276 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Toilet Brush for WC  

 

Length  — 

Code  rk.0195 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   
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Saplar & Tutacaklar Handles & Grips│المقابض ومساند الإمساك│  

Durable handle and grip solutions compatible with various cleaning tools and equipment.  

 
  

Extra Iron Handle Stick  

 

Length  1,20 Cm 1,50 Cm 

Code  rk.N 220 rk.0030  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

Eco. Iron Handle Stick  

 

Length  — 1,20 Cm 

Code  — rk.0184 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

Holed  Aluminum Handle  

 

Length  1,50 Cm 

Code  rk.0158 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Threaded Aluminum Handle  

 

Length  1,40 Cm  

Code  rk.0264  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Ekstra Wood Handle Stick  

 

Length  1,20 Cm 1,50 Cm 

Code  rk.160 rk.0262  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    
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Cam Temizlik Ekipmanları Glass Cleaning Tools & Accessories│أنظمة تنظيف الزجاج والأسطح│  

Ensures effective cleaning on various heights and surfaces, saving time and supporting higher hygiene standards. Practical de sign features 

simplify professional cleaning workflows.  

 
  

Teleskopic Pole  

 

Length  3 mt. 4 mt. 6 mt. 

Code  rk.0268  rk.0269  rk.0270 

Price     

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Glass Cleaning T -Bar with Sleeve  

 

Length  35 Cm 45 Cm  

Code  rk.0217 rk.0218 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

Glass Cleaning Sleeve  

 

Length  35 Cm 45 Cm  

Code  rk.0260 rk.0261 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

Maid’s Bascet  

 

Code  rk.0142 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Glass Cleaning Bucket  

 

Code  - 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Stainless Steel Window Squeegee  

 

Length  25 Cm 35 Cm 45 Cm  

Code  rk.0199 rk.0200  rk.0201 

Price     

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Plastic  Window Squeegee  

 

Length  20 Cm  

Code  rk.0278 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Squeegee Rubber  

 

Length  105 Cm 

Code  rk.0158 

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price   
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Kazıma Jiletleri ve Aparatları Scraper Blades and Holders│شفرات الكشط والأدوات المرفقة│  

Allows easy removal of stubborn residues on glass, floors, and various surfaces. Offers practical handling to speed up detail ed cleaning tasks.  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  Floor Scraper Blade  

 

Code  rk.0219 

Sales Unit  1 0 Blade / Pack  

Price   

Steel Floor Scraper Handles  

 

Code  rk.0210 

Sales Unit  1 piece / Unit  

Price   

Plastic Floor Scraper Handles  

 

Code  rk. 

Sales Unit  1 piece / Unit  

Price   

Glass  Scraper Handle  

 

Code  rk.0212 

Sales Unit  1 piece / Unit  

Price   

Glass  Scraper Blade  

 

Code  rk.0220 

Sales Unit  1 0 Blade / Pack  

Price   
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Garbage bags (or trash bags/bin bags) are used in industrial facilities, offices, and general spaces to collect waste in a hy gienic, practical, and 

organized way. Available in various sizes, thicknesses, and strengths, they provide solutions for all types of waste manageme nt needs.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Çöp Poşetleri │ أكياس القمامة  │Garbage Bags 

Big Size Garbage Bag  

 

 Iranıan  Turkey  

Length  72 x 90 cm  75 x 90 cm  

Code  — rk.0303 

Sales Unit  
200 bags per Box  

20 roll x 10 bags per Box  

Price    

Heavy -D uty Trash B ags 

 

 Iranıan  Turkey  Iranıan  

Length  70 x 90 Cm  80 x 110 Cm 100 x 120 Cm 

Code  rk.0115 rk.0023 rk.0148 

Sales Unit  200 bags / Sack 20 KG  

Price     

Heavy -D uty Trash B ags 

 

 Iranıan  Turkey  

Length  80 x 110 Cm 

Code  — rk.0302 

Sales Unit  
200 bags per Box  

20 roll x 10 bags per Box  

Price    

Heavy -D uty Trash B ags 

 

 Turkey  

Length  100 x 150 Cm 

Code  — rk.0304  

Sales Unit  
200 bags per Box  

20 roll x 10 bags per Box  

Price    
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Garbage bags (or trash bags/bin bags) are used in industrial facilities, offices, and general spaces to collect waste in a hy gienic, practical, and 

organized way. Available in various sizes, thicknesses, and strengths, they provide solutions for all types of waste manageme nt needs.  

 
  

Çöp Poşetleri Garbage B│ أكياس القمامة│ ags 

Big Office Type Garbage Bag  

 

 Iranıan  Turkey  

Length  65 x 80 cm  

Code  — rk.0288  

Sales Unit  
500 bags per Box  

50 roll x 10 bags per Box  

Price   

Wc & Office Type Garbage Bag  

 

 Iranıan  Turkey  

Length  45 x 52 cm 40 x 50 Cm  

Code  rk.0115 rk.0306  

Sales Unit  
2000 bags per Box  

50 roll x 40 bags per Box  

Price    

Office Type Garbage Bag  

 

 Iranıan  Turkey  

Length  55 x 60 cm  

Code  rk.0028  rk.0305 

Sales Unit  
1000 Bags  800 Bags  

50 roll Box  40 roll Box  

Price    
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Ideal for serving hot drinks to staff and guests in offices, hotels, factories, construction sites and cafeterias, providing excellent presentation.  

 
  

Sıcak İçecekler Hot Beverages│المشروبات الساخنة│  

Çaykur Turkish B lack Tea 

 

Code  rk.0152 

Sales Unit  1000 Gr. 1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Black T ea Bags 

 

Code  rk.0152 

Sales Unit  2 Gr. 100 piece/  Pack  

Price   

Do Ghazal  Black Tea 

 

Code  rk.0038  

Sales Unit  400 Gr. 1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Cihan  Black Tea 

 

Code  rk.0353 

Sales Unit  400 Gr. 1 piece/ Unit  

Price   

Black T ea Bags 

 

Code  rk.0008  

Sales Unit  2 Gr. 100 piece/  Pack  

Price   

White Sugar Cubes  

 

Code  - 

Sales Unit  1000 Gr. / Pack  

Price   

White Sugar  

 

Weight  5 KG  25 KG  50 KG  

Code  rk.0081 rk.0186 - 

Sales Unit  1 piece / Sack  

Price     

Sticks  Pack Sugar  

 

Code  rk.0255 

Sales Unit  1000 piece/  Pack  

Price   
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Ideal for serving hot drinks to staff and guests in offices, hotels, factories, construction sites and cafeterias, providing excellent presentation.  

 
 

Sıcak İçecekler Hot Beverages│المشروبات الساخنة│  

Turkish Coffee  

 

Code  rk.0139 

Sales Unit  500 Gr. /  Can  

Price   

Nescafé Gold  

 

Code  rk.0140 

Sales Unit  200 Gr. /  Glass Jar  

Price   

Menengic Turkish Coffee  

 

Code  rk.0061 

Sales Unit  1000 Gr. / Pack  

Price   

Coffee -Mate Coffee Creamer  

 

Weight  400 Gr.  1000 Gr. 

Code  rk.0006  rk.0181  

Sales Unit  1 piece/ Unit  

Price    

ToraBika Cappucino  

 

Code  rk.0329 

Sales Unit  

25 Gr. x 20 Sachets x 

12 pcs in Box  

Price   

Mahmood 3  in 1 Coffee 

 

Code  rk.3972 

Sales Unit  

18 Gr. x 48 pcs in 

Pack  

Price   

Nescafé  3 in 1 Coffee  

 

Code  rk.0080  

Sales Unit  

20 Gr. x 24 pcs in 

Pack  

Price   


